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Accutime Winners Report
Sportsman

Winners Losers

Sportsman:  Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) DB1 Barber D      .1614 11.1827 115.86 32 Amer K      .0811 11.8822 110.84
2) 113C Barker M      .0880 11.6127 116.01 007 Green P      -.0541 12.4990 105.58
3) 31FX Flynn T      .2295 12.0299 113.69 874U Hoff D      .0092 12.2575 106.31
4) 7551 George L      -.0132 12.4354 106.38 80BU Detherage B      -.0217 12.4564 109.57
5) 188Z Downey J      .1567 12.1242 111.58 600      .1872 13.4346 103.12
6) 174 Theil S      .0687 11.3233 117.28 DP57 Parham D      .0109 12.1760 108.02
7) B596 Broers R      .0597 12.1944 110.89 1503 Maisch L      .1283 14.5595 88.17
8) A566 Hedger J      -.1759 11.1220 121.10 617      LB3A           
9) 617      -.1639 11.5351 114.47 BYE
10) MW507Bevely R      1.9175 12.5173 75.36 31 Coffman D      -.0044 11.6832 117.92
11) 1010 Green J      .0443 11.8243 111.52 5805 Beyer III B      -.0348 11.1553 116.94
12) 620      .3904 11.8174 112.53 7301 Beyer Z      .0220 16.0301 83.23
13) 1999 Beyer C      .0555 12.1797 111.61 2525 Leslie B      .0563 13.3491 69.38
14) 24 Curl A      .0342 11.1990 119.49 627      .0498 13.9521 96.15
15) 629      .2612 11.6287 115.36 99 Kleine J      -.0409 11.9122 97.17
Low ET:   (A566 - Hedger J)   11.122 Top MPH:   (A566 - Hedger J)   121.1 Best RT:   (874U - Hoff D)   .0092

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of TT) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 5805 Beyer III B      .0008 11.1163 116.76 003 Carlock Jr S      .0472 12.4877 75.78
2) 00 Kleine Z      .0412 12.2441 108.07 007 Green P      .0437 12.4841 105.44
3) DB1 Barber D      .0190 11.0646 117.55 B596 Broers R      -.0014 12.1683 110.62
4) 7551 George L      .0146 12.3780 106.89 1503 Maisch L      .0612 14.1879 90.54
5) 1010 Green J      .0477 11.7741 111.91 31 Coffman D      .1307 11.6951 115.95
6) 32 Amer K      .2281 11.9097 111.55 174 Theil S      -.0900 11.1777 118.02
7) 617 Guss S      .0638 11.3792 116.94 874U Hoff D      .0273 12.3052 106.91
8) MW507Bevely R      .3435 12.9805 69.11 BYE
9) 24 Curl A      .0220 11.1576 119.43 6682 Mikell R      -.0056 11.7980 102.62
10) 99 Kleine J      .0327 11.7242 112.61 DP57 Parham D      .0166 12.1331 108.20
11) 188Z Downey J      .0746 12.0705 111.61 600 Lowe K      .0279 13.4063 103.26
12) A566 Hedger J      .1311 11.0888 121.72 113C Barker M      .2734 11.6908 115.65
13) 1999 Beyer C      .0416 12.2440 111.77 31FX Flynn T      .2578 12.0432 114.01
14) 80BU Detherage B      .0207 12.3090 109.73 7301 Beyer Z      -.0445 15.9774 83.36
15) 2525 Leslie B      .0167 11.7949 116.85 620 Howell S      .3012 11.5110 116.49
16) 629 Fitzgerald J      .0510 11.6864 114.39 627 Avondet D      .0192 13.8392 96.73
17) 5235 Kreutzer R      .0616 12.2015 108.62 BYE
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   11.0646 Top MPH:   (A566 - Hedger J)   121.72 Best RT:   (5805 - Beyer III B)   .0008

Sportsman:  Round# (1 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 24 Curl A 11.15 .0899 11.2056 119.33 003 Carlock Jr S 12.46 .0645 12.6018 74.18
2) 00 Kleine Z 12.23 .0331 12.2516 104.17 6682 Mikell R 11.41 .1794 11.3226 113.90
3) 5235 Kreutzer R 12.22 .0102 14.0663 66.98 629 Fitzgerald J 11.62 .0636 11.5694 115.21
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4) A566 Hedger J 11.08 .1330 11.1163 121.46 2525 Leslie B 11.00 -.0028 13.3794 66.99
5) 7551 George L 12.35 .0676 12.3969 106.58 DB1 Barber D 11.00 .0957 11.0237 120.74
6) 32 Amer K 11.90 .1516 11.9083 111.14 874U Hoff D 12.30 .0694 12.3925 96.40
7) 80BU Detherage B 12.32 .0853 12.3876 97.57 617 Guss S 11.35 .2721 11.4656 116.10
8) DP57 Parham D 12.14 .0015 12.1903 106.18 1010 Green J 11.78 -.0081 11.8706 111.52
9) 188Z Downey J 12.10 -.0932 12.0366 111.25 7301 Beyer Z 16.00 -.0370 16.0763 82.83
10) 31FX Flynn T 12.00 .0068 12.0795 113.49 627 Avondet D 13.86 -.0409 13.8306 97.07
11) 113C Barker M 11.62 .0422 11.9147 94.68 MW507Beverly R 11.35 .0518 13.1828 61.49
12) 1503 Maisch L 14.20 .1197 14.2219 84.83 600 Lowe K 13.42 .1768 13.3811 103.14
13) 174 Theil S 11.23 .1513 11.2865 113.52 1999 Beyer C 12.25 -.0030 12.1618 112.19
14) 620 Howell S 11.48 .0878 11.4085 116.31 B596 Broers R 12.17 -.0740 12.2944 110.54
15) 5805 Beyer III B 11.10 .0073 11.1130 117.86 99 Kleine J 11.74 .0505 11.6985 110.35
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   11.0237 Top MPH:   (A566 - Hedger J)   121.46 Best RT:   (DP57 - Parham D)   .0015

Sportsman:  Round# (2 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 00 Kleine Z 12.23 .0512 12.2826 101.58 629 Fitzgerald J 11.56 .1580 11.5190 114.71
2) 5805 Beyer III B 11.10 .0150 11.1657 108.17 A566 Hedger J 11.11 .0435 11.0709 118.58
3) 5235 Kreutzer R 12.22 .0887 12.2826 105.86 6682 Mikell R 11.30 .1277 11.3714 113.26
4) 1999 Beyer C 12.20 .0345 12.2194 100.27 003 Carlock Jr S 12.58 .0650 12.6593 72.63
5) 7551 George L 12.37 .0334 12.3824 106.56 174 Theil S 11.28 .0935 11.2293 116.97
6) 874U Hoff D 12.27 .0194 12.3862 105.68 2525 Leslie B 11.00 -.0121 11.1250 107.27
7) 24 Curl A 11.19 .0340 11.1484 119.65 80BU Detherage B 12.29 -.0759 12.2366 110.08
8) 188Z Downey J 12.05 .0631 12.1288 99.69 113C Barker M 11.62 .2040 11.6948 115.41
9) 1503 Maisch L 14.20 .0736 14.2358 90.38 31FX Flynn T 12.06 -.1564 12.1129 113.07
10) 32 Amer K 11.89 .0684 11.8611 107.63 627 Avondet D 13.86 .0294 13.7363 90.85
11) B596 Broers R 12.19 .0068 12.2751 110.40 620 Howell S 11.40 -.0177 11.6096 115.21
12) DB1 Barber D 11.01 .1317 11.0533 119.97 7301 Beyer Z 16.10 .1594 16.0291 80.92
13) 1010 Green J 11.79 .0367 11.8183 111.75 99 Kleine J 11.73 .0675 11.7246 111.69
14) DP57 Parham D 12.19 .0206 12.1669 107.09 BYE
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   11.0533 Top MPH:   (DB1 - Barber D)   119.97 Best RT:   (B596 - Broers R)   .0068

Sportsman:  Round# (3 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 00 Kleine Z 12.24 .0189 12.3150 98.06 1010 Green J 11.79 .0445 11.8730 111.47
2) 7551 George L 12.37 .0849 12.3975 106.53 DB1 Barber D 11.04 -.0081 11.0274 120.39
3) 874U Hoff D 12.27 .0466 12.4379 106.56 DP57 Parham D 12.16 -.0114 13.1781 74.85
4) 24 Curl A 11.19 .0673 11.1943 119.55 1999 Beyer C 12.20 .0708 12.1684 109.60
5) 1503 Maisch L 14.20 .1569 14.2025 86.17 5235 Kreutzer R 12.25 -.0353 13.7924 52.55
6) 188Z Downey J 12.05 .0559 12.1659 99.47 32 Amer K 11.85 .0374 12.1161 103.26
7) 5805 Beyer III B 11.10 .0255 11.3652 108.64 B596 Broers R 12.21 .1161 12.4184 110.02
Low ET:   (DB1 - Barber D)   11.0274 Top MPH:   (DB1 - Barber D)   120.39 Best RT:   (00 - Kleine Z)   .0189

Sportsman:  Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 7551 George L 12.38 .0796 12.4860 99.45 874U Hoff D 12.35 .0556 12.8012 103.73
2) 1503 Maisch L 14.19 .0830 14.2008 89.46 24 Curl A 11.15 .1048 11.1623 118.80
3) 5805 Beyer III B 11.10 .0091 11.1489 116.19 188Z Downey J 12.05 .0194 12.0934 108.17
4) 00 Kleine Z 12.21 .0262 12.2418 106.53 BYE
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Low ET:   (5805 - Beyer III B)   11.1489 Top MPH:   (24 - Curl A)   118.8 Best RT:   (5805 - Beyer III B)   .0091

Sportsman:  Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 7551 George L 12.38 .0097 12.3832 106.81 1503 Maisch L 14.19 .0301 14.1853 90.07
2) 00 Kleine Z 12.23 .0224 13.3984 69.62 5805 Beyer III B 11.10 -.0006 11.7989 85.13
Low ET:   (5805 - Beyer III B)   11.7989 Top MPH:   (7551 - George L)   106.81 Best RT:   (7551 - George L)   .0097

Sportsman:  Round# (6 of ELIM) Accutime
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 00 Kleine Z 12.22 .0287 12.2350 104.17 7551 George L 12.37 .0742 12.3516 107.22
Low ET:   (00 - Kleine Z)   12.235 Top MPH:   (7551 - George L)   107.22 Best RT:   (00 - Kleine Z)   .0287
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